
374 MAIN STREET
CATSKILL, NEW YORK 12414

Dine-in &
Takeout Menu

DELIVERY AVAILABLE
- $ 2 0  M I N I M U M -

PHONE: 518-291-4410PHONE: 518-291-4410

TAG US ON SOCIAL MEDIA

@saladbarcatskill

Soups:

COMING SOON

Desserts:
                BROWNIES $2 

COOKIES 2 FOR $1

Drinks:
BOTTLED WATER $1.50

ICED TEA $2.50

BOTTLED SODA $2.00

LEMONADE $2.50

CANNED SODA $1.00

ENERGY DRINKS $4.00

O R D E R  O N L I N E :
saladbarcatskill.com

HOURS OF OPERATION:
MON-FRI: 11AM TO 6PM

SATURDAY: 11AM TO 3PM

SUNDAY: CLOSED



STEP 1:STEP 1: Tossed or Layered (Dressing on Side)

STEP 2STEP 2::  Pick your Greens:
Chopped Mix, Romaine, Spring Mix,

Baby Spinach or Arugula

STEP 3:STEP 3: Choose your toppings:
Vegetables:Vegetables: Cucumber, Tomato, Carrot, Bell 
Pepper, Red Onion, Peas, Banana Peppers,

Pickled Jalapenos, Celery, Broccoli,
Mushrooms, Radish, Cabbage Mix,

Roasted Red Peppers, Pepperoncini, Olives,
Artichoke Hearts and Green Beans

Crunch:Crunch:
Croutons, Tortilla Strips, Crispy Egg Noodles, 

Peanuts, Shaved Almonds, Pepitas,
Sunflower Seeds and Crispy Onions

Beans & Grains:Beans & Grains:
Garbanzo Beans, Black Beans,

Kidney Beans, Corn,
Edamame and Quinoa 

FruitsFruits::
Apple, Mandarin Oranges, Pear, 

Dried Cranberries and Raisins 

Cheeses:Cheeses:
Cheddar, Pepperjack, Shaved Parmesan,

Bleu Cheese and Goat Cheese

Dressings: Dressings: 
Balsamic Vinaigrette, Bleu Cheese, 

Russian, Buffalo Sauce, Italian, Ranch, 
Herbal Ranch, Oil & Vinegar, 

Honey Mustard, Raspberry Walnut,
Sesame Ginger or Caesar

Premium Add Ons:Premium Add Ons:
Grilled Chicken +3  Shrimp +4

Crumbled Bacon +1 Hard Boiled Egg +1 
              Avocado +1 Tofu+3    

CHICKEN CAESAR $14.99CHICKEN CAESAR $14.99
Romaine 
Croutons

Shaved Parmesan
Grilled Chicken

Caesar Dressing

MANDARIN CHICKEN SALAD $14.99MANDARIN CHICKEN SALAD $14.99
Spring Mix

Mandarin Oranges
Crispy Egg Noodles

Cucumber
Shaved Almonds,

Grilled Chicken
Sesame Ginger Dressing

CHOPPED SALAD $13.99CHOPPED SALAD $13.99
Chopped Mix

Crumbled Bacon
Bleu Cheese Crumbles

Tomato
Hard Boiled Egg

Balsamic Vinaigrette

THE MADISON $12.99THE MADISON $12.99
Sourdough Bread

Roast Beef
Brie Cheese

Baby Arugula
Sliced Red Onion

Horseradish Mayo

THE BLAT $9.99THE BLAT $9.99
Whole Grain Bread

Bacon
Romaine
Avocado
Tomato
Mayo

THE GREEN TAHIN $10.99THE GREEN TAHIN $10.99
Whole Grain Bread

Garlic Hummus 
Sliced Cucumber
Shredded Carrot

Baby Arugula
Lemon

THE SWEET HEAT $12.99THE SWEET HEAT $12.99
Sourdough Bread

Sliced Ham
Salami

Goat Cheese
Baby Arugula

Sweet Pepper Jam

S a l a d s :S a l a d s :
BUILD YOUR OWN $11.99BUILD YOUR OWN $11.99

Premium Salads:Premium Salads:

Specialty
Sandwiches:


